Time Standard
Category

Standard for
Age of Case at
Dispostion in

the State

Actual

Performance
Statewide

Percent
Change from
FY 2006

In 4 months

90%

71%

-2%

In 6 months

98%

85%

-1%

Circuits Meeting Both
Standards in FY 2007

1,5,14,19

5,10,14

3,5,8,9,14,19,32

1,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,14,15,
17,18,19,22,23,30,32,33,
34,35,36,39,40,41,44,45

In 18 months 90% 7% -3%
In 24 months 98% 88% 1%
In 8 months 90% 84% -1%
In 12 months 98% 91% -1%
In 8 months 90% 81% 0%
In 12 months 98% 90% 0%
In 6 months 90% 87% 0%
In 12 months 98% 97% 0%

2,14,19,32,36




