Case Processing Time Standards Age of Case At Dispostion FY 2007				
Time Standard Category	Standard for Age of Case at Dispostion in the State	Actual Performance Statewide	Percent Change from FY 2006	Circuits Meeting Both Standards in FY 2007
Circuit Civil				
In 18 months In 24 months	90% 98%	77% 88%	-3% 1%	1,5,14,19
Domestic Relations				
In 8 months	90%	84%	-1%	5,10,14
In 12 months Circuit Felony	98%	91%	-1%	
In 8 months	90%	81%	0%	3,5,8,9,14,19,32
In 12 months 98% 90% 0% 0%				
In 6 months	90%	87%	0%	1,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,14,15,
In 12 months	98%	97%	0%	17,18,19,22,23,30,32,33, 34,35,36,39,40,41,44,45
Associate Criminal				
In 4 months	90%	71%	-2%	2,14,19,32,36
In 6 months	98%	85%	-1%	